Compatible car models:

Mercedes Sprinter
Volkswagen Crafter |
Volkswagen LT

Ford Transit MK8

Nissan NV400

Renault Master 3

Opel Movano 2

RAM Promaster to H3, H4
Fiat Ducato Ill to H3, H4
Citroén Jumper Il to H3, H4
Peugeot Boxer Il to H3, H4
Toyota Proace Max to H3, H4

MOONBOX TITAN angle 109°

Product card — Side Moon Box, scale 1:1

401 mm

2X A3

format

163 mm

131 mm

641in

263 mm

5.151in

15.78 in

91 mm

10.35in

3.58in
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